CANAL ROAD
3197 M/s Adrash Store

3553 M/s Ashu Book House
(Canal Road)
1030 M/s Om Sai Creations
902 M/s Ess EssTrading Corp.
(Bhagwati Nagar)

2731 M/s Dairy India Food Industries
Volga Complex, Canal Road

Sh. Satya Parkash
Sh. Lalit Parkash

Sh. Abinash Gupta
Sh. Ajay Gupta

Sh. Bharat Bhushan Gupta
Sh. Ishan Gupta

Sh. Sanjay Pandoh
Sh. Hitesh Pandoh

Sh. Rajinder Nath Kohli
Sh. Arjun Kohli

2623 M/s Goel Hospital & Medical Research Dr. Gautam Goel
Centre, Old University Lane Canal Road Sh. Gaurav Goel

2037 M/s Gupta Enterprises

2253 M/s Indira Cinema

2335 M/s International Traders

(Canal Road)

1739 M/s Jagdish Chander
Wine Shop

3702 M/s Jandiyal Printing Press
(Canal Road)
1736 M/s Kwality Sweets

Sh. Romesh Kr. Gupta
Sh. Sanjay Gupta

Sh.Raju Choudhary
Sh.J.L.Gupta

Sh. Rajeev Gupta
Sh. Shammi Gupta

Sh.Dalip Kumar
Sh. Jagdish Chander

Sh. Ravi Kant
Sh. O.P.Gupta
Sh.Vinod Gupta

9419184797
9419193775

9419187590
9419137050

9419663337
8717055555

9419186912
9086609398

9419185378
9833824408

9419137494
8716812937

9419146989
9419189909

9419183396
9419194294

9419128032
9697600027

9419140458

9419185277

9419147373
9419192939

2578014

2543814

2501612

2555743

2549160

2554945

2554241

2505241

2540335

2553140

2576568

2505740 57-Mohinder Nagar Extn
Canal Road Jammu

281-Krishna Nagar Jammu
2582998

288/A-Krishna Nagar Jammu
40-Jagannath Enclave-1-A-South Extn
2544591 Trikuta Nagar Jammu

2470766 13-C,Extn.2-Gandhi Nagar

Old University Lane Canal Road Jammu

10-Canal Road Jammu

2555839

2452014 56-AD, Gandhi Nagar, Jammu
298/2-Channi Himmat, Jammu

Nitco Lane Jammu
Nitco Lane Jammu

2552237 40-Patel Ngr, Akhnoor Road Jammu
2553690 41-Patel Ngr, Akhnoor Road Jammu

25055277 42-Extn-Mahinder Nagar Canal Road
45-Extn-Mohinder Nagar Canal Road
2578129 179-Dogra Moh Krishna Ngr, Jmu



3564 M/s Labu Di Hati
(Canal Road)

849 M/s Madan Lal & Sons
2356 Pritam Adversting Agency
7-Pritam Lane, Canal

Head, Jammu

2779 M/s Pushap Agencies
Canal Road Jammu

499 M/s R.B.Jodhamal & Co.
498 M/s R.B.Jodhamal Industries
500 M/s R.B.Jodhamal
Vidyut Ltd.
2609 M/s Sanjeev Timber Products
C/o M/s Gupta Enterprises Opp SBI
Canal Road Jammu
2034 M/s Virendra Book House
3556 Walkers Shoes
(Canal Road)

JEWEL / VINAYAK BAZAR

Sh. Anil Kumar Sharma
Mrs. Suman Sharma

Sh.Madan Lal Gupta
Sh.Arvind Pargal

Usha Rani Thakur
Sh. O.P. Thakur

Sh. Ajay Gupta
Sh. Sanjay Gupta
Sh.Joginder Kuthiala

Sh.Vikrant Kuthiala

Sh.Joginder Kuthiala
Sh.Nandan Kuthiala

Sh.Vikrant Kuthiala
Sh. Nandan Kuthiala

Sh. Sanjay Kumar Gupta
Sh. Romesh Kr. Gupta
Sh.Virender Uppal

Sh.D.K.Uppal

Sh Vikas Mahajan

9419196280

9419273509 2544607-08

9419130507

9419149654
9419149654

9419127499

9419190451

9906022408

9419186555

9906022408
9419198555

9419186555
9419198555

9419189909

9419196800
9796863321

9796497070

2555932

2583605

2582863
2581755

2554158
2505295

2582863
2581972

2581292

385-Krishna Nagar

2583811 271-Krishna Nagar, Jammu

2505397 7-Pritam Lane, Canal Head, Jmu

2505397

2471929 8/9-Trikuta Nagar Jammu

2555968 11-Canal Road, Jammu
2554184

2555968 11-Canal Road, Jammu
2505329

2502369 11-Canal Road, Jammu
2554279

10-Canal Road Jammu

2581987 59-Shakti Nagar, Jammu

229-Krishna Nagar Canal Road



3138 M/s Beli Ram Bansi Lal
Vinayak Bazar

3119 M/s B.R.Associates

1320 M/s Deepak Hardware &

Paint Store

46 M/s Dev Son (P) Ltd.

2000 M/s Farmacia Health Store

2123 M/s Gupta Electronics

1938 M/s Gupta Modern

Breweries

507 M/s Gupta Wine Shop

3177 M/s Hotel Comfort INN

3309 M/s Jai Datta Traders

2252 M/s Jewel Cinema

Sh. Surinder Gupta
Ms. Shalley Gupta

Sh. Rohit Gupta
Sh. Avinash Gupta

Sh.Deepak Gupta
Sh. Rajesh Gupta

Sh.T.R. Gupta
Sh.Rajesh Dewan

Dr. Vishal Mahajan
Sh. Ashok Gupta

Sh. Kishore Kr. Gupta
Sh. Parveen Kr. Gupta

Sh.Pankaj Verma
Ms. Renu Verma

Sh.Banarsi Dass Gupta
Sh.Chander Shekhar

Sh. Nipun Kr. Sharma
Ms. Priyanaka Sharma

Sh. Ravi Kant Sharma
Ms. Anupama Sharma

Sh.Harbans Wahi
Sh.Sanjay Wahi

9419193928
8493835999

9419142223

7298222777

9419202129

9419145129

9419133654
9419133653

9796476113
9419188483

9419195248
9419702500

9419196259

9419252822

9419194979

9858511539
9419201549

9419151392

9419160543
9419194005

2543928

2544936

2574326

2578561
2547090

2576378

2552729

2572405

2454181

2554766

2564802

48-Friends Lane Talab Tillo

H.No 9-Lane No 2 Ext. Sec-7, Vaishnavi

Enclave Channi Himmat Jammu

126-Lajpat Ngr, Canal Rd, Jmu

37-Hari Nagar-Opp Pacca Garath
56-B/B-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

517 UNO Lane Talab Tillo Jammu
517 UNO Lane Talab Tillo Jammu

74-Chand Nagar, Below Gumat, Jmu

65-Chand Nagar, Below Gumat Jammu

2432557 2431303 104-105, Shastri Nagar, Jammu

2520190

H.No73-A CHand Nagar Jammu

Opp. Vodha Phone Tower lower Shiv Ngr

2545138 2505163 174-Canal Road, Jammu

2554693



2032 M/s Kailash Traders
(Jewel)

2789 M/s Kashmir Residency Mall
City Square,Dogra Chowk

2846 M/s Kasmi Trendz
Shop No. FF09-City Square Mall

3126 M/s Krishan Chand Gupta & CO
3453 M/s Kumar Hardware Store
(Vinaik Bazar)

2844 M/s Life Style Fashions
SF/11/2nd Floor City Square Mall

1685 M/s Mahajan Finance Corp.
(Dogra Chowk)

3360 M/s National Panasonics Shoppee

1970 M/s New Bharat Military
Stores

3518 M/s New JK Shawl Emporium
(Vinayak Bazar)

2216 M/s Paradise Bar &

Sh.

Sh.
. Vikram Gupta

Sh

Sh.
Sh.

Sh.
Sh.

Sh.
Sh.

Sh.

Sh

~

Manish Gupta

Bhupesh Gupta

Varun Langer

Vaibhav Mahajan

Satish Kumar
Joginder Pal

Tarsem Kumar
Kapil Gupta

Vijay Gupta
Nitin Gupta

Sh. Tilak Raj
Sh.Satish Gupta

Sh. Vikas Gupta
Sh. Ajay Gupta

Sh.Kapil Dev Dhain
Sh. Yattin Dev Dhain

Sh. Rajesh Kumar
Sh. Sanjeev Gupta

Miss Amrita Kaur

9419196512
9622211196

9419208822
9419100999

9419631086
9419182563

9419188263
9419140731

9419187193
9622211190

9419183878
9419191705

9419143857
9797358888

9419192945

9419183748

9419124660

9858066557

9419144391

2570501

2565609

2574225

2570767

2570501

9797594748

Canal Road Jammu
2431522 175-A/D-Gandhi Nagar jammu
2431180 145-A/D-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

330-PGandhi Nagar Jammu

1-B/D-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

2581086 844-F-Krishna Nagar Jammu

2581199 F-354-Shakti Nagar Jammu

2431180 145-A/D-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

2453502 352-Shastri Nagar, Jammu

2433312 342-Shastri Nagar Jammu

129-B Mohan Kunj- Old University Lane
Canal Road Lajpat Nagar Jammu

299-Belo Gumat Near Hotel India Pride
Jammu

2544407 228-Moti Bazar, Jammu



Restaurant

2853 M/s P.C-Gupta & Sons
GF-06-FF-07, City Square Mall

3464 M/s Sanjay Hardware Store
(Jewel Chowk)

2075 M/s TBA Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd.

2317 M/s Verma & Co.
Vinayak Bazar, Jammu

1972 M/s Verma Hotel

Sh. Pawan Gupta 9419262366
Sh. Kamal Gupta

Sh. Sanjay Gupta 9419189638
Sh. Ajay Gupta 9419184585

Sh. Chander Parkash Gupta 9419199333

Sh. Pranav Gupta 9018899333
Sh.Sanjay Verma 9419229293
Sh.Anirudh Verma 9419795441
Sh.Pankaj Verma 9419196259

Ms. Priya Verma

2566202

2547503

2546536

2228154 145-A/D-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

H.No-384-Shaskti Nagar Jammu

2453636 59-A/D-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

2572185 80-Bakshi Nagar, Jammu

65-Chand Ngr, Belw Gumat, Jmu
2564802
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